
Forsafält 2019
Poäng

Namn Förening
Vapen-
grupp Klass Tr Fi Tr Fi Tr Fi Tr Fi Tr Fi Tr Fi Tr Fi Tr Fi Träff Figurer Poäng Std Pris

1 Bo Blanck Gävle Pk C VetÄ 2 / 2 5 / 3 14 6 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 38 / 24 14 280
2 Rodney Persson Forsa PK C VetÄ 4 / 3 6 / 4 13 6 / 5 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 37 / 26 13 140
3 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo Psk C VetÄ 4 / 3 6 / 3 11 4 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 37 / 25 11
4 Paul Persson Forsa PK C VetÄ 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 37 / 25 4
5 Andes Skalman Forsa PK C VetÄ 2 / 2 3 / 2 7 6 / 5 4 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 25 / 20 7
6 N-E Andersson Forsa PK C VetÄ 2 / 2 2 / 2 1 1 / 1 5 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 24 / 16 1
7 Birger Olsson Stråtjära PSG C VetÄ 3 / 3 1 / 1 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 21 / 16 3

1 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk C VetY 3 / 3 6 / 4 14 6 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 41 / 28 14 B 240
2 Leif Jonsson Forsa PK C VetY 1 / 1 6 / 3 13 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 40 / 25 13 B 120
3 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens Psk C VetY 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 6 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 39 / 25 6 B
4 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo Psk C VetY 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 34 / 23 2
5 Gary E Nelson Uppsala HF C VetY 3 / 2 3 / 2 7 6 / 5 3 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 34 / 22 7
6 Folke Tagg Forsa PK C VetY 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 5 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 25 / 18 4

1 Björn Nordkvist Sandvikens Psk C 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 15 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 47 / 29 15 S 400
2 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö Skyttegillle C 3 5 / 5 5 / 5 15 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 46 / 31 15 S 300
3 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK C 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 12 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 46 / 29 12 S 200
4 Roger Norén Sandvikens Psk C 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 12 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 45 / 29 12 S 180
5 Erik Norbeck Forsa PK C 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 13 6 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 44 / 29 13 S 160
6 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens Psk C 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 15 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 44 / 28 15 S 140
7 Annica Ström Sandvikens Psk C 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 14 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 44 / 28 14 S 120
8 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK C 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 14 6 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 44 / 28 14 S
9 Örjan Eriksson Ånge Pk C 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 10 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 43 / 28 10 B
10 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals Psk C 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 13 6 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 43 / 27 13 B
11 Izabell Sjödin Gävle Pk C 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 8 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 43 / 26 8 B
12 Patrik Manlig Gävle Pk C 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 10 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 42 / 29 10 B
13 Per Lindberg Bollnäs Psk C 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 6 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 42 / 28 5 B
14 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns Psk C 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 7 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 42 / 27 7 B
15 Peter Rooth Sandvikens Psk C 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 15 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 41 / 29 15 B
16 Fredrik Törnberg Forsa PK C 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 15 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 41 / 27 15 B
17 Tor Kangas Ljusdals Psk C 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 13 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 40 / 28 13 B
18 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk C 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 8 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 39 / 26 8 B
19 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns Psk C 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 7 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 39 / 24 7 B
20 Ulf Nordlöf Sandvikens Psk C 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 12 6 / 5 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 38 / 26 12
21 P-O Persson Forsa PK C 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 10 6 / 5 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 36 / 26 10
22 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK C 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 7 6 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 35 / 22 7
23 Peter Dansk Sandvikens Psk C 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 12 6 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 34 / 27 12
24 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk C 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 6 / 5 4 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 31 / 23 4
25 Daniel Wernh Bollnäs Psk C 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 5 / 4 2 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 28 / 20 5
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1 Lars-Göran Delin Söderhamns Psk C 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 11 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 45 / 28 11 S 400
2 Andreas Eriksson Ljusdals Psk C 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 15 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 44 / 29 15 S 300
3 Eddie Blomström Forsa PK C 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 6 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 42 / 27 6 B 260
4 Stefan Söderholm Hudiksvalls Psk C 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 12 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 42 / 26 12 B 220
5 Lennart Andersson Hudiksvalls Psk C 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 5 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 39 / 28 6 B 180
6 Fredrik Nilsson Hudiksvalls Psk C 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 8 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 4 39 / 27 8 B 140
7 Pär Eriksson Söderhamns Psk C 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 6 / 5 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 38 / 27 6 120
8 Patrik Wahlberg Hudiksvalls Psk C 2 4 / 4 5 / 4 9 5 / 5 4 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 27 9
9 Lennart Carlström Svegs Psk C 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 21 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 35 / 23 21
10 Andreas Bergström Surahammars Skytteförening C 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 5 / 4 1 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 32 / 23 6
11 Tony Lundberg Katarina Psf C 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 0 5 / 5 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 32 / 21 0
12 Krister Johansson Söderhamns Psk C 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 7 4 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 31 / 25 7
13 Anders Björklund Forsa PK C 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 3 31 / 22 4
14 Bo Simu Sandvikens Psk C 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 4 31 / 20 4
15 Joakim Berggren Surahammars Skytteförening C 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 9 6 / 5 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 30 / 23 9
16 Roger Bergström Surahammars Skytteförening C 2 0 / 0 4 / 4 7 6 / 5 4 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 3 29 / 22 7
17 Marcus Härén Forsa PK C 2 6 / 4 1 / 1 0 5 / 4 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 29 / 22 0
18 Thomas Evensson Ljusdals Psk C 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 4 2 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 4 29 / 19 4
19 Tomas Rolandsson Ljusdals Psk C 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 4 28 / 20 2
20 Fredrik Pettersson Hudiksvalls Psk C 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 5 3 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 3 27 / 22 5
21 Ingela Manlig Gävle Pk C 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 13 6 / 5 2 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 3 26 / 21 13
22 Alf Björninen Svegs Psk C 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 5 / 4 3 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 24 / 19 0
23 Lars Österberg Forsa PK C 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 7 2 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 4 / 3 23 / 19 7
24 Kent Sundberg Hudiksvalls Psk C 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 8 4 / 4 1 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 4 22 / 18 8
25 David Law Hudiksvalls Psk C 2 0 / 0 5 / 3 6 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 4 22 / 17 6
26 Anders Sannagård Ljusdals Psk C 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 5 3 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 4 2 / 2 21 / 15 5
27 Rolf Johansson Söderhamns Psk C 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 8 3 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 18 / 13 8

1 Daniel Larsson Ljusdals Psk C 1 5 / 3 6 / 3 11 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 39 / 26 11 B 260
2 Poul-Erik Jensen Gävle Pk C 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 11 6 / 5 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 24 11 160
3 Lars Nilsson Bollnäs Psk C 1 3 / 3 4 / 3 7 6 / 5 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 30 / 25 7 120
4 Tom Fors Ljusdals Psk C 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 9 4 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 30 / 21 9
5 Lars Pahlbäck Ljusdals Psk C 1 3 / 3 4 / 4 6 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 0 / 0 2 / 2 4 / 3 28 / 22 6
6 Jonatan Larsson Ljusdals Psk C 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 4 28 / 21 2
7 Magnus von Wachenfeldt Forsa PK C 1 3 / 3 0 / 0 0 6 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 2 28 / 20 0
8 Max Dahlberg Sälldin Hudiksvalls Psk C 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 5 3 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 4 24 / 19 5
9 Stefan Onkenhout Hudiksvalls Psk C 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 3 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 21 / 18 1



Forsafält 2019

Poäng

Pla Namn Förening
Vapen-
grupp Klass Tr Fi Tr Fi Tr Fi Tr Fi Tr Fi Tr Fi Tr Fi Tr Fi Träff Figurer Poäng Std Pris

1 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö Skyttegillle B 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 12 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 48 / 28 12 S 340
2 Roger Norén Sandvikens Psk B 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 17 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 47 / 27 17 S 220
3 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals Psk B 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 12 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 46 / 28 12 B 160
4 Peter Dansk Sandvikens Psk B 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 10 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 45 / 27 10 B 120
5 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens Psk B 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 14 6 / 5 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 4 43 / 27 14 B
6 Izabell Sjödin Gävle Pk B 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 18 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 3 43 / 26 18 B
7 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk B 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 13 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 4 42 / 26 13 B
8 Robert Jonsson Forsa Pk B 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 13 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 41 / 26 13
9 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk B 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 13 6 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 4 40 / 25 13
10 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK B 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 40 / 24 4
11 Tor Kangas Ljusdals Psk B 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 8 6 / 5 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 4 38 / 27 8
12 Daniel Wernh Bollnäs Psk B 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 8 4 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 4 31 / 24 8
13 Annica Ström Sandvikens Psk B 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 15 6 / 5 3 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 4 2 / 2 28 / 22 15
14 Peter Rooth Sandvikens Psk B 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 11 6 / 5 2 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 26 / 20 11

1 Pär Eriksson Söderhamns Psk B 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 10 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 4 41 / 26 10 280
2 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo Psk B 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 41 / 26 3 140
3 Andreas Eriksson Ljusdals Psk B 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 11 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 0 / 0 6 / 4 6 / 4 40 / 27 11
4 Leif Jonsson Forsa PK B 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 13 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 40 / 24 13
5 Bo Blanck Gävle Pk B 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 13 6 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 4 37 / 23 13
6 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo Psk B 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 8 5 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 4 3 / 2 34 / 22 8
7 Ingela Manlig Gävle Pk B 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 13 6 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 3 33 / 22 13
8 Rolf Johansson Söderhamns Psk B 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 5 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 4 29 / 22 5

1 Lars Nilsson Bollnäs Psk B 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 28 / 19 2 120
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1 Roger Norén Sandvikens Psk A 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 19 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 47 / 28 19 S 400
2 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö Skyttegillle A 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 20 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 46 / 25 20 S 260
3 Ulf Nordlöf Sandvikens Psk A 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 13 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 4 45 / 28 13 S 180
4 Björn Nordkvist Sandvikens Psk A 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 11 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 45 / 28 11 S 120
5 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK A 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 11 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 45 / 27 11 S
6 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk A 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 19 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 45 / 26 19 S
7 Per Lindberg Bollnäs Psk A 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 17 6 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 43 / 28 17 B
8 Tor Kangas Ljusdals Psk A 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 19 6 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 42 / 27 19 B
9 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens Psk A 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 16 6 / 5 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 41 / 25 16 B
10 Örjan Eriksson Ånge Pk A 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 10 6 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 40 / 26 10 B
11 Fredrik Törnberg Forsa Pk A 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 12 6 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 4 40 / 25 12 B
12 Peter Rooth Sandvikens Psk A 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 22 6 / 5 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 40 / 24 22 B
13 Gary E Nelson Uppsala HF A 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 14 6 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 38 / 25 14
14 P-O Persson Forsa PK A 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 11 6 / 5 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 24 11
15 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens Psk A 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 12 5 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 3 5 / 4 34 / 24 12
16 Erik Norbeck Forsa PK A 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 4 / 4 0 / 0 5 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 4 25 / 21 6

1 Andreas Eriksson Ljusdals Psk A 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 16 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 42 / 27 16 B 300
2 Tomas Rolandsson Ljusdals Psk A 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 10 6 / 5 3 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 41 / 26 10 B 200
3 Paul Persson Forsa Pk A 2 6 / 4 2 / 2 1 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 4 38 / 26 1 160
4 Patrik Wahlberg Hudiksvalls Psk A 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 10 4 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 4 32 / 23 10 120
5 Joakim Berggren Surahammars Skytteförening A 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 14 3 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 4 30 / 21 14
6 Fredrik Nilsson Hudiksvalls Psk A 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 3 30 / 21 4
7 Krister Johansson Söderhamns Psk A 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 5 / 5 2 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 4 29 / 22 5
8 Bo Simu Sandvikens Psk A 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 13 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 2 28 / 22 13
9 Kent Sundberg Hudiksvalls Psk A 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 28 / 20 5
10 Anders Björklund Forsa Pk A 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 11 5 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 4 27 / 22 11
11 Eddie Blomström Forsa PK A 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 6 / 5 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 4 27 / 21 2
12 Roger Bergström Surahammars Skytteförening A 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 1 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 3 5 / 4 24 / 20 5
13 Thomas Evensson Ljusdals Psk A 2 5 / 4 2 / 2 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 21 / 17 2

1 Poul-Erik Jensen Gävle Pk A 1 4 / 3 4 / 4 12 6 / 5 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 33 / 22 12 280
2 Daniel Larsson Ljusdals Psk A 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 1 6 / 5 4 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 3 30 / 21 1 140
3 Tom Fors Ljusdals Psk A 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 4 3 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 23 / 15 4
4 Lars Pahlbäck Ljusdals Psk A 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 9 3 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 20 / 17 9
5 Stefan Onkenhout Hudiksvalls Psk A 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 2 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 20 / 15 4
6 Jonatan Larsson Ljusdals Psk A 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 8 1 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 1 18 / 13 8
7 Robert Hjort Hudiksvalls Psk A 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 5 2 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 3 / 3 11 / 9 5
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1 Per Lindberg Bollnäs Psk R 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 14 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 4 45 / 28 14 S 340
2 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals Psk R 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 14 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 45 / 26 14 S 220
3 Örjan Eriksson Ånge Pk R 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 12 6 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 43 / 28 12 B 160
4 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns Psk R 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 13 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 42 / 25 13 B 120
5 Annica Ström Sandvikens Psk R 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 17 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 4 41 / 27 17 B
6 Ulf Nordlöf Sandvikens Psk R 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 10 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 4 41 / 27 10 B
7 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk R 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 14 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 4 2 / 2 41 / 25 14 B
8 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens Psk R 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 14 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 4 40 / 23 14
9 Gary E Nelson Uppsala HF R 3 2 / 1 6 / 3 14 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 39 / 22 14
10 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk R 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 8 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 4 38 / 24 8
11 Fredrik Törnberg Forsa PK R 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 8 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 37 / 22 8
12 Peter Dansk Sandvikens Psk R 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 8 2 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 4 36 / 21 8
13 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk R 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 9 6 / 5 4 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 4 32 / 23 9
14 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns Psk R 3 5 / 4 3 / 2 5 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 4 30 / 22 5

1 Bo Simu Sandvikens Psk R 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 12 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 4 42 / 27 12 B 260
2 Bo Blanck Gävle Pk R 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 12 6 / 5 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 4 38 / 23 12 160
3 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo Psk R 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 7 5 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 4 35 / 24 7 120
4 Krister Johansson Söderhamns Psk R 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 5 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 3 31 / 20 5
5 Tony Lundberg Katarina Psf R 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 3 27 / 20 3
6 Tomas Rolandsson Ljusdals Psk R 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 4 23 / 16 2
7 Ingela Manlig Gävle Pk R 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 6 4 / 4 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 4 22 / 19 6
8 Marcus Härén Forsa Pk R 2 0 / 0 2 / 1 6 2 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 4 21 / 13 6
9 Andreas Bergström Surahammars Skytteförening R 2 0 / 0 2 / 2 5 5 / 4 3 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 2 19 / 16 5

1 Daniel Larsson Ljusdals Psk R 1 2 / 2 6 / 4 13 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 3 35 / 21 13 180
2 Lars Pahlbäck Ljusdals Psk R 1 3 / 3 4 / 3 7 5 / 5 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 4 31 / 22 7
3 Tom Fors Ljusdals Psk R 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 4 / 3 1 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 4 18 / 14 5
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